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COMMISSIONER 

Jon Weizenbaum 
 
 
December 19, 2013 
 
 
To: Program for the All-Inclusive Care for the Elderly (PACE) Providers  
 
Subject:  Information Letter No. 13-77  

PACE Medicaid Capitation Rates for State Fiscal Year (SFY) 2014 and 2015 
 
The purpose of this information letter is to inform you of the payment rates for the Program of All-
Inclusive Care for the Elderly (PACE).  The rates are approved by the Centers for Medicare & 
Medicaid Services (CMS) for State Fiscal Years (SFY) 2014 and 2015. 
 
The rates are considered effective statewide 9/1/2013 and are approved for the 2-year fiscal period.  
For your convenience the approved rates are listed below: 
 

 Medicaid Only Medicare/Medicaid 
El Paso County UPL 
Payment Rate – 95% 

$5,139.67 
$4,323.23 

$3,392.44 
$2,853.55 

Potter & Randal Counties UPL 
Payment Rate – 95% 

$4,252.23 
$3,576.76 

$2,734.39 
$2,300.03 

Lubbock County UPL 
Payment Rate – 95% 

$5,555.70 
$4,673.18 

$2,841.22 
$2,389.89 

Statewide QMB Rate $48.20  
 
If you have any questions or need additional information, please contact Janet Barker at  
512-438-2013 or email at Janet.barker@dads.state.tx.us.  
 
 
Sincerely, 
 
[signature on file] 
 
Lisa Akers-Owen 
Section Manager 
Community Services & Program Operations 

mailto:Janet.barker@dads.state.tx.us



