



December 19, 2013

To: Program for the All-Inclusive Care for the Elderly (PACE) Providers

Subject: Information Letter No. 13-77

PACE Medicaid Capitation Rates for State Fiscal Year (SFY) 2014 and 2015

The purpose of this information letter is to inform you of the payment rates for the Program of All-Inclusive Care for the Elderly (PACE). The rates are approved by the Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services (CMS) for State Fiscal Years (SFY) 2014 and 2015.

The rates are considered effective statewide 9/1/2013 and are approved for the 2-year fiscal period. For your convenience the approved rates are listed below:

	Medicaid Only	Medicare/Medicaid
El Paso County UPL	\$5,139.67	\$3,392.44
Payment Rate – 95%	\$4,323.23	\$2,853.55
Potter & Randal Counties UPL	\$4,252.23	\$2,734.39
Payment Rate – 95%	\$3,576.76	\$2,300.03
Lubbock County UPL	\$5,555.70	\$2,841.22
Payment Rate – 95%	\$4,673.18	\$2,389.89
Statewide QMB Rate	\$48.20	

If you have any questions or need additional information, please contact Janet Barker at 512-438-2013 or email at <u>Janet.barker@dads.state.tx.us</u>.

Sincerely,

[signature on file]

Lisa Akers-Owen
Section Manager
Community Services & Program Operations